

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

BID OPENING DATE 07/30/19  
CONTRACT NUMBER 04-2G4824  
LOCATION 04-ALA-13-12.1/13.4

IN BERKELEY FROM SHATTUCK AVE. TO  
7TH ST. UPGRADE CURB RAMPS AND  
SIDEWALKS.

PAGE 1  
07/31/19  
CONTRACT CODE 'A '  
45 CONTRACT ITEMS

UPGRADE CURB RAMPS AND SIDEWALKS.

FEDERAL AID ACNH-P013-(036)E

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 19.0%  
PROPOSALS ISSUED 14 FUND TOTAL 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 140  
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 4 ENGINEERS EST 3,051,702.00 AMOUNT UNDER 1,443,878.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 47.31

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1 A)	1,607,824.00	4	RAY'S ELECTRIC 510 577-7700 00682725
B)	140 DAYS X 4800		411 PENDLETON WAY SUITE B FAX 510 577-7706
A+B)	2,279,824.00		OAKLAND CA 94621
2 A)	2,042,061.00	2	DREAMBUILDER CONSTRUCTION CORP 714 646-3697 DBA DREAMBUILDER 00873436
B)	100 DAYS X 4800		18543 YORBA LINDA BLVD # 376; FAX 714 844-9073
A+B)	2,522,061.00		YORBA LINDA CA 92886
3 A)	2,485,505.00	3	PACIFIC INFRASTRUCTURE 707 449-3604 CONSTRUCTION LLC 01004305
B)	100 DAYS X 4800		871 COTTING COURT STE A; FAX 707 449-3641
A+B)	2,965,505.00		VACAVILLE CA 95688
4 A)	2,986,130.00	1	GHILOTTI BROS., INC. 415 454-7011 00132128
B)	140 DAYS X 4800		525 JACOBY STREET; FAX 415 454-8376
A+B)	3,658,130.00		SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	ALL CITY TRUCKING INC 1941 JACKSON ST, OAKLAND CA	N/A	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE
	ALL CITY TRUCKING INC 1941 JACKSON ST, OAKLAND CA	N/A	HOT MIX ASPHALT
	ALL CITY TRUCKING INC 1941 JACKSON ST, OAKLAND CA	N/A	ITEM 13 (6.41%)
	ALL CITY TRUCKING INC 1941 JACKSON ST, OAKLAND CA	N/A	ITEM 15 (13.85%)
	ALL CITY TRUCKING INC 1941 JACKSON ST, OAKLAND CA	N/A	ITEM 16 (7.67%)
	ALL CITY TRUCKING INC 1941 JACKSON ST, OAKLAND CA	N/A	ITEM 18 (9.29%)
	ALL CITY TRUCKING INC 1941 JACKSON ST, OAKLAND CA	N/A	ITEM 21 (11.02%)
	ALL CITY TRUCKING INC 1941 JACKSON ST, OAKLAND CA	N/A	ITEM 28 (9.17%)
	ALL CITY TRUCKING INC 1941 JACKSON ST, OAKLAND CA	N/A	ITEM 29 (4.19%)
	ALL CITY TRUCKING INC 1941 JACKSON ST, OAKLAND CA	N/A	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT
	ALL CITY TRUCKING INC 1941 JACKSON ST, OAKLAND CA	N/A	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	ALL CITY TRUCKING INC 1941 JACKSON ST, OAKLAND CA	N/A	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB, GUTTER AND SIDEWALK
	ALL CITY TRUCKING INC 1941 JACKSON ST, OAKLAND CA	N/A	ROADWAY EXCAVATION
	ALL CITY TRUCKING INC 1941 JACKSON ST, OAKLAND CA	N/A	18" ALTERNATIVE PIPE CULVERT
	APPIAN UDBE SWPPP 5780 OLINDA ROAD, EL CABRAN	N/A	ITEM 7 (61.25%)
	APPIAN UDBE SWPPP 5780 OLINDA ROAD, EL CABRAN	N/A	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM
	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	ITEM 18 (16.05%)
	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	ITEM 20 (3.85%)
	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	ITEM 21 (5.05%)
	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	ITEM 28 (23.75%)
	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	ITEM 29 (8.04%)
	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	ITEM 33 (0.34%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	ITEM 34 (0.28%)
	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	ITEM 35 (0.31%)
	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	ITEM 36 (0.44%)
	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	MODIFY SIGNAL & LIGHTING (LOCATION 1)
	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	MODIFY SIGNAL & LIGHTING (LOCATION 2)
	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	MODIFY SIGNAL & LIGHTING (LOCATION 3)
	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	MODIFY SIGNAL & LIGHTING (LOCATION 4)
	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT
	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB
	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB, GUTTER AND SIDEWALK
	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	12" ALTERNATIVE PIPE CULVERT

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC 501 CESAR CHAVEZ ST, CAE 10	809660	18" ALTERNATIVE PIPE CULVERT
	CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS, INC 3450 3RD ST SUITE 3G, CAAN F	792059	ITEM 3 (50.1%)
	CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS, INC 3450 3RD ST SUITE 3G, CAAN F	792059	ITEM 5 (57.64%)
	CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS, INC 3450 3RD ST SUITE 3G, CAAN F	792059	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
	CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS, INC 3450 3RD ST SUITE 3G, CAAN F	792059	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM
	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY, INC 800 BANCROFT WAY, SUICA201,	N/A	ITEM 30 (93.33%)
	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY, INC 800 BANCROFT WAY, SUICA201,	N/A	PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC 5555 NAPA-VALLEJO HIGCAAY,	723309	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC 5555 NAPA-VALLEJO HIGCAAY,	723309	DRAINAGE INLET MARKER
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC 5555 NAPA-VALLEJO HIGCAAY,	723309	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC 5555 NAPA-VALLEJO HIGCAAY,	723309	INSTALL SIGN

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC 5555 NAPA-VALLEJO HIGCAAY,	723309	ITEM 2 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC 5555 NAPA-VALLEJO HIGCAAY,	723309	ITEM 22 (37.5%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC 5555 NAPA-VALLEJO HIGCAAY,	723309	ITEM 37 (53.3%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC 5555 NAPA-VALLEJO HIGCAAY,	723309	ITEM 38 (70%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC 5555 NAPA-VALLEJO HIGCAAY,	723309	ITEM 39 (80%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC 5555 NAPA-VALLEJO HIGCAAY,	723309	ITEM 40 (65%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC 5555 NAPA-VALLEJO HIGCAAY,	723309	ITEM 41 (87.5%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC 5555 NAPA-VALLEJO HIGCAAY,	723309	ITEM 42 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC 5555 NAPA-VALLEJO HIGCAAY,	723309	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC 5555 NAPA-VALLEJO HIGCAAY,	723309	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC 5555 NAPA-VALLEJO HIGCAAY,	723309	RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING TYPE XI

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC 5555 NAPA-VALLEJO HIGCAAY,	723309	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST
	SUPER SEAL & STRIPE 1462 N STREET, SAN MIGUEL CA	396627	ITEM 1 (100%)
	SUPER SEAL & STRIPE 1462 N STREET, SAN MIGUEL CA	396627	ITEM 12 (100%)
	SUPER SEAL & STRIPE 1462 N STREET, SAN MIGUEL CA	396627	ITEM 43 (100%)
	SUPER SEAL & STRIPE 1462 N STREET, SAN MIGUEL CA	396627	ITEM 44 (100%)
	SUPER SEAL & STRIPE 1462 N STREET, SAN MIGUEL CA	396627	ITEM 45 (32.17%)
	SUPER SEAL & STRIPE 1462 N STREET, SAN MIGUEL CA	396627	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN
	SUPER SEAL & STRIPE 1462 N STREET, SAN MIGUEL CA	396627	MOBILIZATION
	SUPER SEAL & STRIPE 1462 N STREET, SAN MIGUEL CA	396627	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
	SUPER SEAL & STRIPE 1462 N STREET, SAN MIGUEL CA	396627	REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC MARKING
	SUPER SEAL & STRIPE 1462 N STREET, SAN MIGUEL CA	396627	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING

04-2G4824  
04-ALA-13-1  
07/30/19

BID211  
PAGE 8  
07/31/19

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	COLUMBIA ELECTRIC, INC SAN LEANDRO CA	765902	ITEM 3336 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 2 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 3 (15%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 3742 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL
	SUPER SEAL STRIPE FILL MORE CA	396627	ITEM 1 (50%)
	SUPER SEAL STRIPE FILL MORE CA	396627	ITEM 12 (100%)
	SUPER SEAL STRIPE FILL MORE CA	396627	ITEM 4344 (100%)
	SUPER SEAL STRIPE FILL MORE CA	396627	ITEM 45 (5%)
	SUPER SEAL STRIPE FILL MORE CA	396627	PARTIAL LCP
	SUPER SEAL STRIPE FILL MORE CA	396627	PARTIAL MOB FOR STRIPE WORK

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC. SAN LEANDRO CA	765902	ITEM 33 (100%)
	COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC. SAN LEANDRO CA	765902	ITEM 34 (100%)
	COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC. SAN LEANDRO CA	765902	ITEM 35 (100%)
	COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC. SAN LEANDRO CA	765902	ITEM 36 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 2 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 22 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 37 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 38 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 39 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 40 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 41 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

04-2G4824  
04-ALA-13-1  
07/30/19

BID211  
PAGE 10  
07/31/19

L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 42 (100%)
	SUPER SEAL & STRIPE INC. FILLMORE CA	396627	ITEM 1 (100%)
	SUPER SEAL & STRIPE INC. FILLMORE CA	396627	ITEM 12 (100%)
	SUPER SEAL & STRIPE INC. FILLMORE CA	396627	ITEM 43 (100%)
	SUPER SEAL & STRIPE INC. FILLMORE CA	396627	ITEM 44 (100%)
	SUPER SEAL & STRIPE INC. FILLMORE CA	396627	ITEM 45 (7.6%)
	SUPER SEAL & STRIPE INC. FILLMORE CA	396627	PARTIAL MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORK ONLY
BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 12 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 43 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 44 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	COLUMBIA ELECTRIC, INC. SAN LEANDRO CA	765902	BID ITEMS 33-36, EACH 100%
	COLUMBIA ELECTRIC, INC. SAN LEANDRO CA	765902	ITEM 33 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	BID ITEMS 37-42, EACH 100%
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 2 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 22 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 37 (100%)

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	070030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	1,700.00	1,700.00
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	6,800.00	6,800.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	210,000.00	210,000.00
4	124000	TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE	LS	LUMP SUM	10,000.00	10,000.00
5	128652	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	17,000.00	17,000.00
6	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	20,000.00	20,000.00
7	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	2,000.00	2,000.00
8	130620	TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	19	200.00	3,800.00
9	130640	TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL	LF	200	5.00	1,000.00
10	130730	STREET SWEEPING	LS	LUMP SUM	10,000.00	10,000.00
11	130900	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT	LS	LUMP SUM	2,500.00	2,500.00
12	141104	REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (HAZARDOUS WASTE)	SQFT	1,270	3.00	3,810.00
13	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	98	280.00	27,440.00
14 (F)	193119	LEAN CONCRETE BACKFILL	CY	3.9	950.00	3,705.00
15	260203	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY)	CY	110	65.00	7,150.00
16	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	150	200.00	30,000.00
17	397005	TACK COAT	TON	1.5	7,000.00	10,500.00
18	398000	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (CY)	CY	71	200.00	14,200.00
19 (F)	510094	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET	CY	5.2	4,500.00	23,400.00
20	610103	12" ALTERNATIVE PIPE CULVERT	LF	47	420.00	19,740.00
21	610108	18" ALTERNATIVE PIPE CULVERT	LF	35	430.00	15,050.00
22	700617	DRAINAGE INLET MARKER	EA	4	200.00	800.00
23	710132	REMOVE CULVERT (LF)	LF	4	160.00	640.00
24	710196	ADJUST INLET	EA	1	1,800.00	1,800.00
25	710208	ADJUST FRAME AND COVER TO GRADE	EA	4	800.00	3,200.00
26	730070	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SQFT	320	75.00	24,000.00
27	731502	MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION)	CY	130	950.00	123,500.00
28	731710	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (LF)	LF	480	10.00	4,800.00
29	731850	REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB, GUTTER, AND SIDEWALK) (CY)	CY	90	525.00	47,250.00
30	733000	PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS	EA	15	1,000.00	15,000.00
31 (F)	750001	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LB	1,391	4.00	5,564.00
32	000001	ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM	LS	LUMP SUM	.00	0.00
33	037910	MODIFY SIGNAL AND LIGHTING (CITY STREET LOCATION 1)	LS	LUMP SUM	219,700.00	219,700.00
34	037911	MODIFY SIGNAL AND LIGHTING (CITY STREET LOCATION 2)	LS	LUMP SUM	268,400.00	268,400.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
35	037912	MODIFY SIGNAL AND LIGHTING (CITY STREET LOCATION 3)	LS	LUMP SUM	239,000.00	239,000.00
36	037913	MODIFY SIGNAL AND LIGHTING (CITY STREET LOCATION 4)	LS	LUMP SUM	85,000.00	85,000.00
37	820300	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)	EA	9	150.00	1,350.00
38	820640	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)	EA	23	250.00	5,750.00
39	037914	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED ) FOR RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (TYPE XI)	SQFT	83	15.00	1,245.00
40	037915	RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (TYPE XI)	SQFT	83	10.00	830.00
41	820840	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	2	400.00	800.00
42	820860	INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)	EA	10	200.00	2,000.00
43	846012	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	SQFT	6,030	8.00	48,240.00
44	846035	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	3,580	2.00	7,160.00
45	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	62,000.00	62,000.00
					A)	1,607,824.00
					B) 140 DAYS X	4800
					A+B)	2,279,824.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	4,000.00	4000.00	3,000.00	3000.00	5,000.00	5000.00
2	20,000.00	20000.00	15,000.00	15000.00	10,000.00	10000.00
3	134,000.00	134000.00	275,000.00	275000.00	195,000.00	195000.00
4	15,000.00	15000.00	15,000.00	15000.00	155,000.00	155000.00
5	12,000.00	12000.00	20,000.00	20000.00	50,000.00	50000.00
6	13,500.00	13500.00	125,000.00	125000.00	25,000.00	25000.00
7	11,200.00	11200.00	5,000.00	5000.00	5,000.00	5000.00
8	240.00	4560.00	450.00	8550.00	400.00	7600.00
9	6.50	1300.00	6.00	1200.00	6.00	1200.00
10	11,000.00	11000.00	2,000.00	2000.00	115,000.00	115000.00
11	4,700.00	4700.00	2,000.00	2000.00	15,000.00	15000.00
12	11.80	14986.00	6.00	7620.00	11.00	13970.00
13	156.00	15288.00	460.00	45080.00	875.00	85750.00
14	825.00	3217.50	3,400.00	13260.00	775.00	3022.50
15	445.00	48950.00	345.00	37950.00	600.00	66000.00
16	415.00	62250.00	640.00	96000.00	725.00	108750.00
17	1,200.00	1800.00	5,000.00	7500.00	2,000.00	3000.00
18	349.00	24779.00	340.00	24140.00	1,250.00	88750.00
19	5,500.00	28600.00	3,400.00	17680.00	9,500.00	49400.00
20	185.00	8695.00	460.00	21620.00	425.00	19975.00
21	210.00	7350.00	560.00	19600.00	500.00	17500.00
22	90.00	360.00	45.00	180.00	50.00	200.00
23	2,300.00	9200.00	340.00	1360.00	1,200.00	4800.00
24	3,800.00	3800.00	4,500.00	4500.00	7,500.00	7500.00
25	3,800.00	15200.00	3,400.00	13600.00	3,000.00	12000.00
26	28.00	8960.00	68.00	21760.00	85.00	27200.00
27	2,000.00	26000.00	1,660.00	215800.00	2,200.00	286000.00
28	18.00	8640.00	125.00	60000.00	60.00	28800.00
29	435.00	39150.00	340.00	30600.00	550.00	49500.00
30	1,500.00	22500.00	800.00	12000.00	1,000.00	15000.00
31	2.80	3894.80	5.00	6955.00	12.00	16692.00
32	.00	0.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
33	239,000.00	239000.00	240,000.00	240000.00	295,000.00	295000.00
34	286,000.00	286000.00	300,000.00	300000.00	330,000.00	330000.00
35	239,000.00	239000.00	290,000.00	290000.00	295,000.00	295000.00
36	115,000.00	115000.00	175,000.00	175000.00	150,000.00	150000.00
37	200.00	1800.00	400.00	3600.00	80.00	720.00
38	300.00	6900.00	300.00	6900.00	175.00	4025.00
39	20.00	1660.00	25.00	2075.00	12.00	996.00

04-2G4824  
 04-ALA-13-1  
 07/30/19

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211  
 PAGE 15  
 07/31/19

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
40	20.00	1660.00	25.00	2075.00	6.50	539.50
41	500.00	1000.00	510.00	1020.00	350.00	700.00
42	300.00	3000.00	400.00	4000.00	200.00	2000.00
43	17.00	102510.00	8.00	48240.00	16.00	96480.00
44	7.00	25060.00	8.00	28640.00	7.00	25060.00
45	200,590.70	200590.70	255,000.00	255000.00	298,000.00	298000.00
TOT	A) 2,042,061.00		A) 2,485,505.00		A) 2,986,130.00	
	B) 100 DAYS X 4800		B) 100 DAYS X 4800		B) 140 DAYS X 4800	
	A+B) 2,522,061.00		A+B) 2,965,505.00		A+B) 3,658,130.00	